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Save South Middleborough School

Greetings,

Sign to show your support!



Signatures

Name

Kim Stanfield

Terri Bradford
Shirley Leoncini
Virginia Bradbury Bradbury
Lori Ashley

Lisa Buzzell Curley
Linda sue white
claire holmstrom
Stacey Wiseman
Cynthia Gendron
Edmund DeCosta
Rob mcmanus
rachael smith
Carol Driscoll
Hannah Carnes
Anna Holdsworth
Caitlyn Goodine
Kathy Pratt

holli souza
CYNTHIA MATIN
Rose Stuart

Carol Garceau-Ingram
Scott Rattray
Marilyn McTernan
kelly sullivan

jeff erickson

Lyn Letendre

Mike Letendre
Donna Tocci

Stacie Levesque

Location

Middleboro, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Carver, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleboro, MA, United States
Bridgewater, MA, United States
Rochester, NH, United States
middleboro, MA, United States
West Yarmouth, MA, United States
Wareham, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
North Easton, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
North Dartmouth, MA, United States
Cross Hill, SC, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Chelsea, MA, United States
Northbridge, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Everett, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Manchester, NH, United States

Date

2014-11-23
2014-11-23
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-25



Name

Judi McCabe
Amie Farley

Amie Nay
Roseann trabucco
Marcie sylva
MARK GENDRON
Maria McWade
cheryl stulzaft
Cathie rashid
Sharon Cummings
Eric Sylvester
Sharon Ellis
patricia welch
Marilyn Noska
Michael Maddigan

Joe Sweeney

Chasity Armstrong-Menard

Cathleen Salley

Anne-Marie Parsons

patty bazinet
Rebecca Parsons
peter cannon
jason pecorelli
Madeleine Parsons
Michael Langlois
Kim Randall
Rachelle Evans
Tara Braga

Carol Damon
Patricia Randazzo
Robert McMahon
Susan Shurtleff

Location

Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Burlington, MA, United States
Lakeville, MA, United States
Wareham, MA, United States
Hanover, MA, United States

piti, Guam

Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Rochester, MA, United States
Middeboro, MA, United States
Lakeville, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Carver, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleboro, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Marion, IL, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Wareham, MA, United States
Carver, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Winder, GA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
East Taunton, MA, United States
Chicopee, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Port Charlotte, FL, United States

Date

2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-25
2014-11-26
2014-11-26
2014-11-26
2014-11-26
2014-11-26
2014-11-26
2014-11-26
2014-11-26
2014-11-26
2014-11-27
2014-11-27
2014-11-29
2014-11-29
2014-11-29
2014-11-29
2014-11-30
2014-11-30
2014-12-01
2014-12-01



Name

Dan Cassidy
Susan Adams
Kelly Maw
Dawn Moquin
Jessica Pink
Bernard Wade

Ericbirdmansparrow sparrow

Amy Giovanoni
Mark Sylva
Joseph Silva
David Nunes
Lindsey Moran
David Chretien
Pamela George
Cynthia Upham
Rosemarie Walsh
Dick D'Elia
Jane Lopes
Chris Conant
Amy trowbridge

Kathleen Downey

Location

Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Taunton, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Taunton, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Buzzards Bay, MA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Venice, FL, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Plymouth, MA, United States
Taunton, MA, United States
Raynham, MA, United States
West Linn, OR, United States
East Freetown, MA, United States
Vero Beach, FL, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Crestline, CA, United States
Middleborough, MA, United States
Middleboro, MA, United States

Date

2014-12-02
2014-12-02
2014-12-02
2014-12-02
2014-12-02
2014-12-03
2014-12-03
2014-12-05
2014-12-05
2014-12-05
2014-12-05
2014-12-06
2014-12-06
2014-12-06
2014-12-07
2014-12-09
2014-12-09
2014-12-09
2014-12-19
2014-12-29
2015-01-14



Comments

Name

Shirley Leancini
Lisa Buzzell Curley
Linda Sue White
Stacey Wiseman
Cynthia Gendron

Edmund DeCosta

Carol Driscoll

Anna Holdswarth
Kathy Pratt

holli souza
CYNTHIA MARTIN
Rose Stuart

Carol Garceau-Ingram

Scott Rattray

Lyn Letendre
Donna Tocci

Stacie Levesque

Marcie sylva

MARK GENDRON

Eric Sylvester

Joe Sweeney

Chasity Armstrong-
Menard

Anne-Marie Parsons
patty bazinet

Michael Langlois

Kim Randall

Location

Carver, MA
Bridgewater, MA
Rochester, NH
West Yarmouth, MA
Wareham, MA

Middleborough, MA

Middleborough, MA

Middleborough, MA
Middleborough, MA
North Dartmouth, MA
Cross Hill, SC
Middleborough, MA

Chelsea, MA

Northbridge, MA

Middleborough, MA
Randolph, MA

Manchester, NH

Lakeville, MA

WAREHAM, MA

Rochester, MA

Carver, MA

Middlebarough, MA

Middleborough, MA

Marion, IL

Middleborough, MA

Winder, GA

Date

2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24

2014-11-24

2014-11-24

2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24
2014-11-24

2014-11-24

2014-11-24

2014-11-25
2014-11-25

2014-11-25

2014-11-25

2014-11-25

2014-11-25

2014-11-26

2014-11-26

2014-11-26

2014-11-26

2014-11-29

2014-11-29

Comment

My parents grew up in Middleboro and it is a part of my families history .
| think saving the school would be a wonderful thing for Middleboro.

i loved going to this schooll!

| attended 2nd and 3rd grade there!

to save the school and history

| have been a long time resident and I'm a carpenter that enjoys preserving
historic buildings.

| attended the South Middleboro School in 3 rd and 4th grade and would love to
see if restored

It's important to preserve the history of our town.
My sisters and | went to that school

to preserve a historical landmark.

I am from Middleboro

many reasons !

I grew up in Rock Village and went to South Middleborough two room
schoolhouse....it's a treasure of history....

| understand the history of the school and know of some that grew up in that
building/sight/school and it's affect/connection to the community

This is a historic building and should be preserved.
Because this is part of the town's rich history!

| grew up in Middleboro and support saving the South Middleborough School. It
is part of our history and should be preserved..

some of my greatest childhood memories are at this school. | had mrs chaucey
and miss Higgins. | love that school house and also the rock school.

it's heart wrenching to see it just sit there and will slowly start to deteriorate if
nothang is done..... plus i attended 3rd & 4th grade there...

I went to this school for second and third grade and it was a great experience. |
believe it is landmark for the town.

I live in a similar historic old schoolhouse in Carver and although it had not
been preserved as a school, | very much appreciate the importance of
historical preservation and the rich history of South Middleborough.

It's very important to preserve our history!

| attended this school and it is a shame to watch it crumble. South Middleboro
seems to be forgotten and the historical history needs to be preserved.

| attended this school and was under the impression it was included in the
histaric society of south middleboro.

| was born and raised in Middleboro. South Middleboro School is the towns
history.

| lived in South Middleboro for years!



Name

Carol Damon

Robert McMahon
dan Cassidy
Susan Adams
Kelly Maw

Dawn Moquin
Bernard Wade

Mark Sylva

Joseph Silva
Pamela George

Rosemarie Walsh

Dick D'Elia

Chris Conant

Location

East Taunton, MA

Middleborough, MA
Middleborough, MA
Middleborough, MA
Middleborough, MA
Taunton, MA
Taunton, MA

middleboro, MA

Venice, FL
Raynham, MA

East Freetown, MA

Vero Beach, FL

Crestline, CA

Date

2014-11-30

2014-12-01
2014-12-02
2014-12-02
2014-12-02
2014-12-02
2014-12-03

2014-12-05

2014-12-05
2014-12-06

2014-12-09

2014-12-09

2014-12-19

Comment

When | started my teaching career | substituted at this school. It is important to
revitalize and repurpose our historical buildings.

We need to preserve the past

History of South Middleboro is important

Preserving the history of Middleboro is important!

Because | believe history is important :)

This is a part of our childhood and should be saved

| went to 2nd and 3rd grade there, and don't want fo see it destroyed.

Grew up in Rock Village. Went to this school. Our 3rd grade class was the 100
year anniversary.

History is so important fo preserve for our next generations.
| grew up near this school. It is a piece of my past | would like to see stay!

Let's have a working weekend long class' reunion this summer. We could camp
on the lot and everybody do some work. Maybe borrow the fire station
bathroom. We could cook out at night at tell stories about the school and the
village. It would be fun and get some work done. It was a great school to attend
in the 60's as well as the Rock School.

We must protect our heritage and historical dwellings for future generations to
enjoy and help them understand our lives as the years pass.

| spent many years growing up in south Middleboro and would like to preserve
it for future generations



