## change.org

Recipient:

Save South Middleborough School

Letter:

Greetings,

Sign to show your support!

## Signatures

ă		
Name	Location	Date
Kim Stanfield	Middleboro, MA, United States	2014-11-23
Terri Bradford	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-23
Shirley Leoncini	Carver, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Virginia Bradbury Bradbury	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Lori Ashley	Middleboro, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Lisa Buzzell Curley	Bridgewater, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Linda sue white	Rochester, NH, United States	2014-11-24
claire holmstrom	middleboro, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Stacey Wiseman	West Yarmouth, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Cynthia Gendron	Wareham, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Edmund DeCosta	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Rob mcmanus	North Easton, MA, United States	2014-11-24
rachael smith	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Carol Driscoll	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Hannah Carnes	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Anna Holdsworth	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Caitlyn Goodine	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Kathy Pratt	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-24
holli souza	North Dartmouth, MA, United States	2014-11-24
CYNTHIA MATIN	Cross Hill, SC, United States	2014-11-24
Rose Stuart	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Carol Garceau-Ingram	Chelsea, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Scott Rattray	Northbridge, MA, United States	2014-11-24
Marilyn McTernan	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-24
kelly sullivan	Everett, MA, United States	2014-11-24
jeff erickson	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-25
Lyn Letendre	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-25
Mike Letendre	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-25
Donna Tocci	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-25
Stacie Levesque	Manchester, NH, United States	2014-11-25

Name	Location	Date
Judi McCabe	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-25
Amie Farley	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-25
Amie Nay	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-25
Roseann trabucco	Burlington, MA, United States	2014-11-25
Marcie sylva	Lakeville, MA, United States	2014-11-25
MARK GENDRON	Wareham, MA, United States	2014-11-25
Maria McWade	Hanover, MA, United States	2014-11-25
cheryl stulzaft	piti, Guam	2014-11-25
Cathie rashid	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-25
Sharon Cummings	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-25
Eric Sylvester	Rochester, MA, United States	2014-11-25
Sharon Ellis	Middeboro, MA, United States	2014-11-25
patricia welch	Lakeville, MA, United States	2014-11-25
Marilyn Noska	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-26
Michael Maddigan	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-26
Joe Sweeney	Carver, MA, United States	2014-11-26
Joe Sweeney Chasity Armstrong-Menard	Carver, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-26 2014-11-26
	34 200 9 200 A	
Chasity Armstrong-Menard	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-26
Chasity Armstrong-Menard Cathleen Salley	Middleborough, MA, United States Middleboro, MA, United States	2014-11-26 2014-11-26
Chasity Armstrong-Menard Cathleen Salley Anne-Marie Parsons	Middleborough, MA, United States Middleboro, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26
Chasity Armstrong-Menard Cathleen Salley Anne-Marie Parsons patty bazinet	Middleborough, MA, United States Middleboro, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Marion, IL, United States	2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26
Chasity Armstrong-Menard Cathleen Salley Anne-Marie Parsons patty bazinet Rebecca Parsons	Middleborough, MA, United States Middleboro, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Marion, IL, United States Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26
Chasity Armstrong-Menard Cathleen Salley Anne-Marie Parsons patty bazinet Rebecca Parsons peter cannon	Middleborough, MA, United States Middleboro, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Marion, IL, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Wareham, MA, United States	2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26
Chasity Armstrong-Menard Cathleen Salley Anne-Marie Parsons patty bazinet Rebecca Parsons peter cannon jason pecorelli	Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Marion, IL, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Wareham, MA, United States Carver, MA, United States	2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-27
Chasity Armstrong-Menard Cathleen Salley Anne-Marie Parsons patty bazinet Rebecca Parsons peter cannon jason pecorelli Madeleine Parsons	Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Marion, IL, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Wareham, MA, United States Carver, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-27 2014-11-27
Chasity Armstrong-Menard Cathleen Salley Anne-Marie Parsons patty bazinet Rebecca Parsons peter cannon jason pecorelli Madeleine Parsons Michael Langlois	Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Marion, IL, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Wareham, MA, United States Carver, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-27 2014-11-27 2014-11-29
Chasity Armstrong-Menard Cathleen Salley Anne-Marie Parsons patty bazinet Rebecca Parsons peter cannon jason pecorelli Madeleine Parsons Michael Langlois Kim Randall	Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Marion, IL, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Wareham, MA, United States Carver, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Winder, GA, United States	2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-27 2014-11-27 2014-11-29 2014-11-29
Chasity Armstrong-Menard Cathleen Salley Anne-Marie Parsons patty bazinet Rebecca Parsons peter cannon jason pecorelli Madeleine Parsons Michael Langlois Kim Randall Rachelle Evans	Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Marion, IL, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Wareham, MA, United States Carver, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Winder, GA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-27 2014-11-27 2014-11-29 2014-11-29 2014-11-29
Chasity Armstrong-Menard Cathleen Salley Anne-Marie Parsons patty bazinet Rebecca Parsons peter cannon jason pecorelli Madeleine Parsons Michael Langlois Kim Randall Rachelle Evans Tara Braga	Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Marion, IL, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Wareham, MA, United States Carver, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Winder, GA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-27 2014-11-27 2014-11-29 2014-11-29 2014-11-29 2014-11-29
Chasity Armstrong-Menard Cathleen Salley Anne-Marie Parsons patty bazinet Rebecca Parsons peter cannon jason pecorelli Madeleine Parsons Michael Langlois Kim Randall Rachelle Evans Tara Braga Carol Damon	Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Marion, IL, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Wareham, MA, United States Carver, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Winder, GA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States Middleborough, MA, United States East Taunton, MA, United States	2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-26 2014-11-27 2014-11-27 2014-11-29 2014-11-29 2014-11-29 2014-11-29 2014-11-30

Name	Location	Date	
Dan Cassidy	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-12-02	
Susan Adams	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-12-02	
Kelly Maw	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-12-02	
Dawn Moquin	Taunton, MA, United States	2014-12-02	
Jessica Pink	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-12-02	
Bernard Wade	Taunton, MA, United States	2014-12-03	
Ericbirdmansparrow sparrow	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-12-03	
Amy Giovanoni	Buzzards Bay, MA, United States	2014-12-05	
Mark Sylva	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-12-05	
Joseph Silva	Venice, FL, United States	2014-12-05	
David Nunes	Middleborough, MA, United States	2014-12-05	
Lindsey Moran	Plymouth, MA, United States	2014-12-06	
David Chretien	Taunton, MA, United States	2014-12-06	
Pamela George	Raynham, MA, United States	2014-12-06	
Cynthia Upham	West Linn, OR, United States	2014-12-07	
Rosemarie Walsh	East Freetown, MA, United States	2014-12-09	
Dick D'Elia	Vero Beach, FL, United States 2014-12-		
Jane Lopes	Middleborough, MA, United States 2014-12-0		
Chris Conant	Crestline, CA, United States	2014-12-19	
Amy trowbridge	Middleborough, MA, United States 2014-12-29		
Kathleen Downey	Middleboro, MA, United States 2015-01-14		

## Comments

Name	Location	Date	Comment
Shirley Leoncini	Carver, MA	2014-11-24	My parents grew up in Middleboro and it is a part of my families history .
Lisa Buzzell Curley	Bridgewater, MA	2014-11-24	I think saving the school would be a wonderful thing for Middleboro.
Linda Sue White	Rochester, NH	2014-11-24	i loved going to this school!!
Stacey Wiseman	West Yarmouth, MA	2014-11-24	I attended 2nd and 3rd grade there!
Cynthia Gendron	Wareham, MA	2014-11-24	to save the school and history
Edmund DeCosta	Middleborough, MA	2014-11-24	I have been a long time resident and I'm a carpenter that enjoys preserving historic buildings.
Carol Driscoll	Middleborough, MA	2014-11-24	I attended the South Middleboro School in 3 rd and 4th grade and would love to see if restored
Anna Holdsworth	Middleborough, MA	2014-11-24	It's important to preserve the history of our town.
Kathy Pratt	Middleborough, MA	2014-11-24	My sisters and I went to that school
holli souza	North Dartmouth, MA	2014-11-24	to preserve a historical landmark.
CYNTHIA MARTIN	Cross Hill, SC	2014-11-24	I am from Middleboro
Rose Stuart	Middleborough, MA	2014-11-24	many reasons!
Carol Garceau-Ingram	Chelsea, MA	2014-11-24	I grew up in Rock Village and went to South Middleborough two room schoolhouseit's a treasure of history
Scott Rattray	Northbridge, MA	2014-11-24	I understand the history of the school and know of some that grew up in that
			building/sight/school and it's affect/connection to the community
Lyn Letendre	Middleborough, MA	2014-11-25	This is a historic building and should be preserved.
Donna Tocci	Randolph, MA	2014-11-25	Because this is part of the town's rich history!
Stacie Levesque	Manchester, NH	2014-11-25	I grew up in Middleboro and support saving the South Middleborough School. It is part of our history and should be preserved
Marcie sylva	Lakeville, MA	2014-11-25	some of my greatest childhood memories are at this school. I had mrs chaucey and miss Higgins. I love that school house and also the rock school.
MARK GENDRON	WAREHAM, MA	2014-11-25	it's heart wrenching to see it just sit there and will slowly start to deteriorate if nothang is done plus i attended 3rd & 4th grade there
Eric Sylvester	Rochester, MA	2014-11-25	I went to this school for second and third grade and it was a great experience. I believe it is landmark for the town.
Joe Sweeney	Carver, MA	2014-11-26	I live in a similar historic old schoolhouse in Carver and although it had not been preserved as a school, I very much appreciate the importance of historical preservation and the rich history of South Middleborough.
Chasity Armstrong- Menard	Middleborough, MA	2014-11-26	It's very important to preserve our history!
Anne-Marie Parsons	Middleborough, MA	2014-11-26	I attended this school and it is a shame to watch it crumble. South Middleboro seems to be forgotten and the historical history needs to be preserved.
patty bazinet	Marion, IL	2014-11-26	I attended this school and was under the impression it was included in the historic society of south middleboro.
Michael Langlois	Middleborough, MA	2014-11-29	I was born and raised in Middleboro. South Middleboro School is the towns history.
Kim Randall	Winder, GA	2014-11-29	I lived in South Middleboro for years!

Name	Location	Date	Comment
Carol Damon	East Taunton, MA	2014-11-30	When I started my teaching career I substituted at this school. It is important to revitalize and repurpose our historical buildings.
Robert McMahon	Middleborough, MA	2014-12-01	We need to preserve the past
dan Cassidy	Middleborough, MA	2014-12-02	History of South Middleboro is important
Susan Adams	Middleborough, MA	2014-12-02	Preserving the history of Middleboro is important!
Kelly Maw	Middleborough, MA	2014-12-02	Because I believe history is important :)
Dawn Moquin	Taunton, MA	2014-12-02	This is a part of our childhood and should be saved
Bernard Wade	Taunton, MA	2014-12-03	I went to 2nd and 3rd grade there, and don't want to see it destroyed.
Mark Sylva	middleboro, MA	2014-12-05	Grew up in Rock Village. Went to this school. Our 3rd grade class was the 100 year anniversary.
Joseph Silva	Venice, FL	2014-12-05	History is so important to preserve for our next generations.
Pamela George	Raynham, MA	2014-12-06	I grew up near this school. It is a piece of my past I would like to see stay!
Rosemarie Walsh	East Freetown, MA	2014-12-09	Let's have a working weekend long class' reunion this summer. We could camp on the lot and everybody do some work. Maybe borrow the fire station bathroom. We could cook out at night at tell stories about the school and the village. It would be fun and get some work done. It was a great school to attend in the 60's as well as the Rock School.
Dick D'Elia	Vero Beach, FL	2014-12-09	We must protect our heritage and historical dwellings for future generations to enjoy and help them understand our lives as the years pass.
Chris Conant	Crestline, CA	2014-12-19	I spent many years growing up in south Middleboro and would like to preserve it for future generations